Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association
North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd

Address

60XX N Quapah Ave

39XX NW 62nd St

NW 62nd St & N Tulsa Av
NW 62nd St & N Tulsa Av

43XX Holiday PI
43XX Holiday PI
41XX NW 63rd St

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association

Reporting Dates:

8/1/2025

Date

2025-08-05
2025-08-18
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-26
2025-08-26
2025-08-26

to 8/31/2025

South: NW 58th East: Portland West: Warren
Time  Offense Description
2303  23H - ALL OTHER LARCENY 23H - ALL OTHER LA
0500  INCIDENT- CIVIL / OTHER INCIDENT- CIVIL / O
0720  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /
0720 90D - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE / APC 90D - DRIVING UND
0635 120 - ROBBERY 120 - ROBBERY
0635 220 - BURGLARY / BREAKING AND ENTERING 220 - BURGLARY /B
1202  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /

North Coronado Heights = 7

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Division
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner

Hefner

Case Number

2025-0057211
2025-0060456
2025-0060845
2025-0060845
2025-0062539
2025-0062539
2025-0062629



