Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association North Coronado Heights

W	a	r	d	:	2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd	9	South: NV	V 58th	East:	Portland	West: \	Warr	en		
Address	Date	Time	Offense					Description	Division	Case Number
60XX N Quapah Ave	2025-08-05	2303	23H - ALL OTHE	R LARC	CENY			23H - ALL OTHER LA	Hefner	2025-0057211
39XX NW 62nd St	2025-08-18	0500	INCIDENT- CIVIL	/ OTH	ER			INCIDENT- CIVIL / O	Hefner	2025-0060456
NW 62nd St & N Tulsa Av	2025-08-20	0720	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / A	CCIDENT & OTHER			INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /	Hefner	2025-0060845
NW 62nd St & N Tulsa Av	2025-08-20	0720	90D - DRIVING U	UNDER	THE INFLUENCE / APO			90D - DRIVING UND	Hefner	2025-0060845
43XX Holiday Pl	2025-08-26	0635	120 - ROBBERY					120 - ROBBERY	Hefner	2025-0062539
43XX Holiday Pl	2025-08-26	0635	220 - BURGLARY	Y / BRE	AKING AND ENTERING	ì		220 - BURGLARY / B	Hefner	2025-0062539
41XX NW 63rd St	2025-08-26	1202	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / A	CCIDENT & OTHER			INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /	Hefner	2025-0062629
Total incidents reported for n	eighborhood as	sociation	North Coronado H	leiahts		=		7		

Reporting Dates:

8/1/2025 to 8/31/2025